Peter Ddhle

Schiffabres-KG

COMPANY SHIPS

Container Ships

Back to Selection

Puelche

reefer:

Gear:

Speed:
Consumption:

HOME

building yard:
yardtype:
Type:

Built:

DWAT:

intake 20":
intake 40":
homog 14:

21. AUGUST 2010

PERSONS IN CHARGE

SERVICE

Hyundai Heavy Industries
Hyundai 6500

cells

2007

80250 t

6541 TEU

3243 FEU

4855 TEU

600 plugs

Full description avaible on request.

For crewing matters please contact our
crewing department.

gearless
25.5kn
218.3 ts if 380

IMPRINT



